
DEPARTMENT SURNAME FIRST NAME EMAIL ADDRESS

Advancement - Old Meds Hornsby Stephen steve.hornsby@queensu.ca

Advancement - Summerhill Building Fuko Michelle michelle.fuko@queensu.ca

Agnes Etherington Art Centre Chhangur Emelie emelie.chhangur@queensu.ca

Analytical Services Unit Cairns Graham cairnsg@queensu.ca

Anesthesiology and Perioperative Med Arellano Ramiro
arellano@queensu.ca; 

Ramiro.arellano@kingstonhsc.ca

Animal Care Services Winterborn Andrew andrew.winterborn@queensu.ca

Art (Fine Art, Visual Art) Olesova Michaela fineart@queensu.ca

Art History and Art Conservation Vorano Norman norman.vorano@queensu.ca

Athletics and Recreation Melnick Linda athletic.director@queensu.ca

Ban Righ Centre Belyea Susan susan.belyea@queensu.ca

Biology Cumming Brian cummingb@queensu.ca

Biology Station - Opinicon Lake/Elbow 

Lake
Macdonald Justine jkm8@queensu.ca

Biomedical & Molecular Sciences (DBMS) Postovit Lynne lmp7@queensu.ca

Campus Security & Emergency Services Scott Chris christopher.scott@queensu.ca

Canadian Cancer Trials Group (CCTG) Dancey Janet jdancey@ctg.queensu.ca

Cancer Biology & Genetics Davey Scott scott.davey@queensu.ca

Cancer Care and Epidemiology Booth Christopher booth@queensu.ca

Career Services Keates Cathy cathy.keates@queensu.ca

Centre for Neuroscience Studies Munoz Douglas doug.munoz@queensu.ca

Centre for Teaching and Learning Lackey Dale dale.lackeyram@queensu.ca

Chemical Engineering Hutchinson Robin robin.hutchinson@queensu.ca

Chemistry Jessop Philip depthead@chem.queensu.ca

CIMVHR Pedlar David david.pedlar@queensu.ca

Civil Engineering da Silva Ana anamaria.dasilva@queensu.ca

Classics Lehoux Daryn lehoux@queensu.ca

Clinical Patient Simulation Centre Howes Daniel
Daniel.Howes@kingstonhsc.ca; 

howesdw@queensu.ca

Community Housing Wales Leah leah.wales@queensu.ca

Continuing & Distance Studies King Bev kingb@queensu.ca

Critical Care Medicine Bridge Suzanne suzanne.bridge@kingstonhsc.ca

Cultural Studies - Co-Director Varadharajan Asha varadhar@queensu.ca

Cultural Studies - Co-Director Brison Jeff brisonj@queensu.ca

Dan School of Drama and Music Brook Julia julia.brook@queensu.ca

Department of Public Health Sciences Stoner Bradley bradley.stoner@queensu.ca

Dept of Medicine - Etherington Smith Christopher cas12@queensu.ca

Dunin-Deshpande Queen’s Innovation 

Centre
Bavington Greg bavingtg@queensu.ca

Economics Majumdar Sumon majumdar@queensu.ca

Electrical & Computer Engineering Saavedra Carlos carlos.saavedra@queensu.ca

Emergency Medicine - KGH Messenger David david.messenger@queensu.ca
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English Dept McKegney Sam sam.mckegney@queensu.ca

Environmental Health & Safety Langham Dan dan.langham@queensu.ca

Environmental Studies Danby Ryan ryan.danby@queensu.ca

Event Services Pete Jennifer petej@queensu.ca

Facilities

Faculty Arts & Science Crow Barbara deanartsci@queensu.ca

Faculty of Education Luce-Kapler Rebecca rebecca.luce-kapler@queensu.ca

Faculty of Engineering & Applied Science Deluzio (Dean) Kevin kevin.deluzio@queensu.ca

Faculty of Engineering & Applied Science-

Inno. Education Ini
Yokom David david.yokom@queensu.ca

Faculty of Health Science Philpott Jane deanfhs@queensu.ca

Faculty of Law Flood Colleen colleen.flood@queensu.ca

Faculty of Law Latour Colby Lisa lisa.colby@queensu.ca

Faculty Relations McKeown Dan dan.mckeown@queensu.ca

Faith & Spiritual Life Burns Erin burns.erin@queensu.ca

Family Medicine Kysela Alenia arak@queensu.ca

Film and Media Studies MacKenzie Scott mackenzs@queensu.ca

Financial Services (355 King St West) McLeod Chad chad.mcleod@queensu.ca

Four Directions Indigenous Student 

Centre
Korba Susan korbas@queensu.ca

French Studies Reyes Micheal mcr6@queensu.ca

Gender Studies Lord Susan lords@queensu.ca

Geography and Planning Lafreniere Melissa melissa.lafreniere@queensu.ca

Geological Sciences and Geological 

Engineering
Remenda Vicki

geolhead@queensu.ca ; 

remendav@queensu.ca

GIDRU Vanner Stephen stephen.vanner@kingstonhsc.ca

Global Development Studies McDonald David dm23@queensu.ca

GreenCentre Canada Resendes Rui
rui.resendes@greencentrecanada.co

m

Health Serv & Policy Research Donnelly Catherine catherine.donnelly@queensu.ca

History Chowdhury Amitava a.chowdhury@queensu.ca

Human Resources Walsh Lisa lisa.walsh@queensu.ca

Human Rights and Equity Office Hood Lavonne lavonne.hood@queensu.ca

ICACBR Nixon Stephanie stephanie.nixon@queensu.ca

Industrial Relations Centre Darling Alison alison.darling@queensu.ca

Information Technology Services Arguin Marie-Claude mca3@queensu.ca

Ingenuity Labs Research Institute Marshall Joshua joshua.marshall@queensu.ca

Internal Audit Choi Joseph joseph.choi@queensu.ca

International Programs Office Esford Laura laura.esford@queensu.ca

International Programs Office Gayle Nicky nhg@queensu.ca

Investment Services O'Neill Brian brian.oneill@queensu.ca

Isabel Bader Centre for the Performing 

Arts
Smith Gordon gordon.smith@queensu.ca

Languages, Literature and Culture Bjorkman Bronwyn bronwyn.bjorkman@queensu.ca

Library System Asberg Mark mark.asberg@queensu.ca

Mathematics & Statistics Day Troy day@queensu.ca



Mechanical & Materials Engineering Pilkey Keith keith.pilkey@queensu.ca

Obstetrics & Gynecology Ramshaw Heather ramshawh@queensu.ca

Obstetrics & Gynecology King Kira kira.king@queensu.ca

Obstetrics & Gynecology Johnston Shawna slj3@queensu.ca

Office of Partnerships and Innovation Banting Jim jim.banting@queensu.ca

Office of Planning & Budgeting Shearer Teri deputy.provost@queensu.ca

Office of the University Ombudsperson Trojek Heather ombuds@queensu.ca

Oncology Zaza Khaled khaled.zaza@queensu.ca

Ophthalmology Baxter Stephanie baxters@queensu.ca

Otolarngology Jones Edmund ej3@queensu.ca

Paediatrics Samaan Constantine constantine.samaan@queensu.ca

Pathology & Molecular Medicine 

(Richardson Labs )
Boag Alexander H boaga@queensu.ca

Philosophy Kumar Rahul philhead@queensu.ca

Physical Medicine and Rehabilitation Richardson Denyse denyse.richardson@queensu.ca

Physics, Engineering Physics & 

Astronomy
Widrow Lawrence widrow@queensu.ca

Policy Studies Mabee Warren mabeew@queensu.ca

Political Studies Rose Jonathan polshead@queensu.ca

Post Office Young Steven sy1@queensu.ca

Principal's Office Deane Patrick principal@queensu.ca

Professional Development and 

Educational Scholarship
Kittner Kate kk73@queensu.ca

Professional Development and 

Educational Scholarship
Van Wylick Richard 3wrcv@queensu.ca

Provost and VP (Academic) Shearer Teri provost@queensu.ca

Psychiatry - Ongwanada Sjaarda Calvin calvin.sjaarda@queensu.ca

Psychiatry - Providence Care Hospital Flynn Leslie flynnl@queensu.ca

Psychology Harkness Kate psychead@queensu.ca

Queen's CardioPulmonary Unit (QCPU) Archer Stephen stephen.archer@queensu.ca

Queen's University Division of Palliative 

Medicine
Kain Danielle danielle.kain@kingstonhsc.ca

Queen's University Division of Palliative 

Medicine
Goldie Craig craig.goldie@kingstonhsc.ca

QUFA Jermyn Leslie qufa@queensu.ca

QUIC Almajil Sultan sultan.almajil@queensu.ca

Regional Assessment and Resource 

Centre
Pollock Beth beth.pollock@queensu.ca

Registrar's Office Al-Idrissi Tracy tracy.alidrissi@queensu.ca

Registrar's Office - Records & Service Arniel Suzanne arniels@queensu.ca

Registrar's Office - Undergraduate 

Admission and Recruitment
Coupland Christopher coupland@queensu.ca

Rehabilitation Therapy Nixon Stephanie stephanie.nixon@queensu.ca

Residence Operations Wales Leah leah.wales@queensu.ca

Risk and Safety Services Murphy Kim kim.murphy@queensu.ca

Robert M Buchan Dept of Mining Katsabanis Takis katsaban@queensu.ca

School of Computing Hassanein Hossam hossam@cs.QueensU.CA



School of Graduate Studies Quadir Fahim deansgsr@queensu.ca

School of Kinesiology Martin Luc luc.martin@queensu.ca

School of Nursing - Cataraqui Building Snelgrove-Clarke Erna erna.snelgroveclarke@queensu.ca

School of Nursing - Health Quality 

Programs
Snelgrove-Clarke Erna erna.snelgroveclarke@queensu.ca

School of Religion Husain Adnan ah28@queensu.ca

SEAMO Wolform Stacey stacey.wolfrom@queensu.ca

Smith School of Business Costen Wanda wanda.costen@queensu.ca

Sociology Hand Martin handm@queensu.ca

Strategic Procurement Services, Printing 

Serv
Green Andy andy.green@queensu.ca

Strathy Language Unit Riehl Anastasia riehla@queensu.ca

Student Academic Success Services Korba Susan korbas@queensu.ca

Student Wellness Services Gibney Cynthia cmg17@queensu.ca

Support Services & Community 

Engagement
Barrett Norma norma.barrett@queensu.ca

Surgery/KGH Walker Ross ross.walker@kingstonhsc.ca

University Relations Fraser Michael michael.fraser@queensu.ca

University Research Services Sumbler Charles charles.sumbler@queensu.ca

University Secretariat & Legal Counsel Knox Lon lon.knox@queensu.ca

Urology (CAUR Centre for Applied 

Urological Research)
Leveridge Michael mjl6@queensu.ca

Vice Provost, Global Engagement Office den Otter Sandra global@queensu.ca

VP (Finance & Administration) Janiec Donna janiecd@queensu.ca

VP (Research) Ross Nancy vpresearch@queensu.ca

VP and Dean (Student Affairs) Tierney Ann tierney@queensu.ca


